Amendment to SharperLending Solutions. XpertOnline Service Agreement

This Amendment is entered into on this made part of and supplement the Sharper Service Agreement between SharperLending a	day of, 202_, and is intended to be Lending Solutions (SharperLending) XpertOnline and Licensee (the "Licensee").
Not withstanding any other provisions contain all terms and conditions of this amendment fall	ned in the Agreement, the parties hereto agree that l under the XpertOnline Service Agreement.
XOL Advertising Fees Single Large Ad: \$.15 per ref num an Three Part Banner Ad: \$.05 per ad pe	d \$.50 per click through r ref num and \$.50 per click through per ad
SharperLending Solutions disclaims all responto by clicking on an ad link. Licensee agrees tall liability resulting from Licensees ad(s).	sibility for Licensees ads or hyperlinks arrived to indemnify SharperLending Solutions from
XpertOnline Licensee Acceptance: I acknowledge that I have read, and agree, with	h the terms of this Amendment.
<u>Licensee:</u>	
Dated thisday of, 202	Accepted thisday of, 202
Company:	SharperLending Solutions
By:	By:
Print:	
Title:	
Address:	
	Spokane Valley, WA 99206